
Rundenwettkampf  Luftgewehr  Kreisliga  2019-2020

Mannschaftswertung  Staffel  1

Wettkampfort

. Plz Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

1 SG Woltersdorf  1735 1802 1772 1727 1766 8802

Schlender , Jürgen 360 367 362 351 356

Kammradt,Ingo 333 374

Eidner , Manu 345 359 345 350 351

Lange,Norbert 361 354 350 352 352

Wagenhals,Daniel 336 348 341 318 344

2 SSV Quickborn 1676 1703 1641 1664 1677 8361

Schulz,Torsten 347 352 351 341 351

Ribock , Margitta 333 353 323 330 333

Soteck , Silke 342 320 328

Kusack,Hans-Günter 317 322

Lühmann,Anja 356 350 344 355 359

Mente,Dominik 281 251

Lühmann,Sarah 323 306 303 310 312

3 SG Lüchow 1580 1696 1696 1659 1680 8311

Schulz, Karsten 320 338 326 323 323

Jahn, Hanno 321 347 348 338 339

Brünger,Axel 295 341 338 326 341

Tamm, Daniel 343 357 334 346 341

Raeder,Kristina 301 313 350 326 336

Duhm,Jörn (E) 277

4 SG Dannenberg   1600 1619 1644 1601 1581 8045

Aefmann,Dirk 267 294 295 276 256

Arfmann,Nicole 341 326 349 337 342

Winkler,Silvia 330 333 315 335 336

Zickendraht-W., Florian 336 335 335 334 333

Schmidtke,Frank 326 331 350 319 314

 Stahlbock,Heinrich (E) 248

 

 5 SG Hitzacker  ( AK ) 373 369 383 371 369 1865

Steindorf,Daniel 373 369 383 371 369

Einzelwertung  Kreisliga  Staffel 1

1 Schlender , Jürgen SG Woltersdorf  360 367 362 351 356 1796

2 Lange,Norbert SG Woltersdorf  361 354 350 352 352 1769

3 Lühmann,Anja SSV Quickborn 356 350 344 355 359 1764

4 Eidner , Manu SG Woltersdorf  345 359 345 350 351 1750

5 Schulz,Torsten SSV Quickborn 347 352 351 341 351 1742

6 Tamm, Daniel SG Lüchow 343 357 334 346 341 1721

7 Arfmann,Nicole SG Dannenberg   341 326 349 337 342 1695

8 Jahn, Hanno SG Lüchow 321 347 348 338 339 1693

9 Wagenhals,Daniel SG Woltersdorf  336 348 341 318 344 1687

10 Zickendraht-W., Florian SG Dannenberg   336 335 335 334 333 1673

11 Ribock , Margitta SSV Quickborn 333 353 323 330 333 1672

12 Winkler,Silvia SG Dannenberg   330 333 315 335 336 1649

13 Brünger,Axel SG Lüchow 295 341 338 326 341 1641

15 Schmidtke,Frank SG Dannenberg   326 331 350 319 314 1640

16 Schulz, Karsten SG Lüchow 320 338 326 323 323 1630

17 Raeder,Kristina SG Lüchow 301 313 350 326 336 1626

18 Aefmann,Dirk SG Dannenberg   267 294 295 276 256 1388

19 Soteck , Silke SSV Quickborn 342 320 328 990

21 Kammradt,Ingo SG Woltersdorf  333 374 707

22 Kusack,Hans-Günter SSV Quickborn 317 322 639

23 Mente,Dominik SSV Quickborn 281 251 532

24 Raeder,Kristina SG Lüchow 277 277

Steindorf,Daniel SG Hitzacker  ( AK ) 373 369 383 371 369 1865

RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke
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